
Disclaimer: This is intended to be a guide only, and while we do our best to ensure all our
sizing is consistent, you may find that some styles vary in size. 

LAT Apparel Sizing Chart

Size

Small

Medium
Large

X Large
2X Large

4X Large
3X Large

Chest (in)

34-36

38-40
42-44
46-48
50-52

58-60
54-56

Waist (in)

28-30

32-34
36-38
40-42
44-46

52-54
48-50

Size

Small

Medium
Large

X Large
2X Large
3X Large

Numeric

2-4

6

8-10
12-14

16-18
20-22

Bust (in)

30-34

34-36

36-40
40-44

44-48
48-52

Waist (in)

26-30

30-32
34-38
38-42
42-46
46-50

Hip (in)

32-36

36-38
38-42
42-46
46-50
50-54

Size

Small

Medium
Large

X Large
2X Large

Numeric

0-3

5-7

7-9
11-13

13-15

Bust (in)

30-31

32-33

34-35
36-38

39-41

Waist (in)

25-26

27-28
29-30
31-33
34-36

Hip (in)

30-31

32-33
34-35
36-38
39-41

Size

X Small (2-4)

Small (6-8)
Medium (10-12)

Large (14-16)
X Large (18-20)

Age

4-5

6-8

9-10
11-12
13-14

Height (in)

41-49

50-52

53-57
58-61

62-65

Weight (in)

39-49

49-60
61-70
71-85

85-100

Chest (in) Waist (in)

22-24 22-23

24-26 23-24
27-29 25-27
30-32 28-30
33-35 31-33

Size

X Small (4-6)

Small (7-8)
Medium (10-12)

Large (14)
X Large (16)

Age

5-6

7-8

9-10
11-12
13-14

Height (in)

41-49

50-53

54-57
58-60

61-64

Weight (in)

39-53

54-66
67-83
84-97
98-110

Chest (in) Waist (in)

23-25 22-23

26-27 24-25
28-30 25-26
30-31 26-28
32-33 28-30

Size

2T

3T
4T

5/6 T
7

Age

1-2

2-3
3-4
5-6
6-7

Height (in)

33-35

36-38
39-41
42-45
46-49

Weight (lbs)

28-30

30-33
34-39
39-49
50-55

Size

Newborn

6 Months
12 Months
18 Months
24 Months

Age

0-3 M

3-6 M
6-12 M
12-18 M
18-24 M

Height (in)

18-21

22-24
25-28
29-31
32-34

Weight (lbs)

5-9

10-16
17-20
21-24
25-27


