LAT Apparel Sizing Chart

Disclaimer: This is intended to be a guide only, and while we do our best to ensure all our sizing is consistent, you may find that some styles vary in size.



ADULT

Size	Chest (in)	Waist (in)
Small	34-36	28-30
Medium	38-40	32-34
Large	42-44	36-38
X Large	46-48	40-42
2X Large	50-52	44-46
3X Large	54-56	48-50
4X Large	58-60	52-54



LADIES

Size	Numeric	Bust (in)	Waist (in)	Hip (in)
Small	2-4	30-34	26-30	32-36
Medium	6	34-36	30-32	36-38
Large	8-10	36-40	34-38	38-42
X Large	12-14	40-44	38-42	42-46
2X Large	16-18	44-48	42-46	46-50
3X Large	20-22	48-52	46-50	50-54



LADIES JUNIOR

Size	Numeric	Bust (in)	Waist (in)	Hip (in)
Small	0-3	30-31	25-26	30-31
Medium	5-7	32-33	27-28	32-33
Large	7-9	34-35	29-30	34-35
X Large	11-13	36-38	31-33	36-38
2X Large	13-15	39-41	34-36	39-41



V	\cap	١٦	ГΙ	Ц	ı
- 1					

Size	Age	Height (in)	Weight (in)	Chest (in)	Waist (in)
X Small (2-4)	4-5	41-49	39-49	22-24	22-23
Small (6-8)	6-8	50-52	49-60	24-26	23-24
Medium (10-12)	9-10	53-57	61-70	27-29	25-27
Large (14-16)	11-12	58-61	71-85	30-32	28-30
X Large (18-20)	13-14	62-65	85-100	33-35	31-33



GIRLS

Size	Age	Height (in)	Weight (in)	Chest (in)	Waist (in)
X Small (4-6)	5-6	41-49	39-53	23-25	22-23
Small (7-8)	7-8	50-53	54-66	26-27	24-25
Medium (10-12)	9-10	54-57	67-83	28-30	25-26
Large (14)	11-12	58-60	84-97	30-31	26-28
X Large (16)	13-14	61-64	98-110	32-33	28-30



TODDLER

Size	Age	Height (in)	Weight (lbs)
2T	1-2	33-35	28-30
3T	2-3	36-38	30-33
4T	3-4	39-41	34-39
5/6T	5-6	42-45	39-49
7	6-7	46-49	50-55



Size	Age	Height (in)	Weight (lbs)
Newborn	0-3 M	18-21	5-9
6 Months	3-6 M	22-24	10-16
12 Months	6-12 M	25-28	17-20
18 Months	12-18 M	29-31	21-24
24 Months	18-24 M	32-34	25-27